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SWIFT CUP EUROPE SWIFT CUP EUROPE - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 533 BUCSI A. - Suzuki Swift face ime 2 1:52.053 13:47:35.717 4 1:52.699 13:51:21.362
1 1:55.381 13:45:41.519 3 1:52.231 13:49:27.948 5 1:52.380 13:53:13.742
2 1:50.668 13:47:32.187 4 1:52.523 13:51:20.471 6 1:52.865 13:55:06.607
3 1.50.875 13:49:23.062 5 1:52.292 13:53:12.763 7 1:52.185 13:56:58.792
4 1:51.150 13:51:14.212 6 1:52.434 13:55:05.197 8 1:52.425 13:58:51.217
5 1:51.376 13:53:05.588 7 1:52.150 13:56:57.347 9 1:52.378 14:00:43.595
6 1:51.657 13:54:57.245 8 1:52.104 13:58:49.451 10 1:52.288 14:02:35.883
7 1:51.664 13:56:48.909 9 1:52.502 14:00:41.953 11 1:52.249 14:04:28.132
3 1.51.808 13:58:40.717 10 1:51.936 14:02:33.889 12 1:52.603 14:06:20.735
9 1:52.028 14:00:32.745 11 1:52.978 14:04:26.867 13 1:52.167 14:08:12.902
10 1.51.959 14:02:24.704 12 1:53.340 14:06:20.207 14 1:52.176 14:10:05.078
11 1:51.679 14:04:16.383 13 1:52.121 14:08:12.328 15 1:52.197 14:11:57.275
12 1:51.893 14:06:08.276 14 1:52.066 14:10:04.394
13 1:51.886 14:08:00.162 15 1:51.963 14:11:56.357  Po. 6 - # 586 SOWKA A. - Suzuki Swift 14482
14 1:52.174 14:09:52.336 ! 1:56.746 13:45:45.584
15 1:52.548 14:11:44.884  Po.4-#512TIM G. - Suzuki Swift + [1)If9FI1rs7t 2 1:52.007 13:47:37.591
1 1:56.618 13:45:43.871 3 1:51.964 13:49:29.555
Po. 2 - # 587 BANAS M. - Suzuki Swift N E{gf:;g;t 2 1:52.060 13:47:35.931 4 1:52.567 13:51:22.122
1 1:56.022 13:45:44.729 3 1:52.206 13:49:28.137 5 1:52.381 13:53:14.503
2 1:51.507 13:47:36.236 4 1:52.510 13:51:20.647 6 1:52.486 13:55:06.989
3 1:52.185 13:49:28.421 5 1:52.302 13:53:12.949 7 1:52.606 13:56:59.595
4 1.52.508 13:51:21.019 6 1:53.149 13:55:06.098 8 1:52.184 13:58:51.779
5 1:52.277 13:53:13.296 7 1:52.073 13:56:58.171 9 1:52.240 14:00:44.019
6 1:52.301 13:55:05.597 8 1:52.011 13:58:50.182 10 1:52.368 14:02:36.387
7 1:52.102 13:56:57.699 9 1:52.409 14:00:42.591 11 1:52.291 14:04:28.678
3 1:52.035 13:58:49.734 10 1:52.267 14:02:34.858 12 1:52.631 14:06:21.309
9 1:52.438 14:00:42.172 11 1:52.276 14:04:27.134 13 1:52.266 14:08:13.575
10 1:52.088 14:02:34.260 12 1:53.251 14:06:20.385 14 1:53.047 14:10:06.622
11 1.52.463 14:04:26.723 13 1:52.185 14:08:12.570 15 1:52.744 14:11:59.366
12 1:52.930 14:06:19.653 14 1:52.117 14:10:04.687
13 1:52.128 14:08:11.781 15 1:52.114 14:11:56.801
14 1:52.013 14:10:03.794
. . Diff. First
15 1:51.899 14:11:55.693  PO- 5 - #546 LENGYEL A. - Suzuki Swift +12.301
1 1:57.548 13:45:45.225
Po. 3 - # 513 BALDI G. - Suzuki Swift i1y 2 1:51.586 13:47:36.811
1 1.56.864 13:45:43.664 3 1:51.852 13:49:28.663
Fastest lap: 1:50.668
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SWIFT CUP EUROPE SWIFT CUP EUROPE - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 507 RACZ G. - Suzuki Swift . ';'{f;gg 2 1:53.473 13:47:42.357 4 1:54.297 13:51:32.472
1 1:57.211 13:45:46.700 3 1:53.501 13:49:35.858 5 1:55.123 13:53:27.595
2 1:52.765 13:47:39.465 a4 1:53.383 13:51:29.241 6 1:53.111 13:55:20.706
3 1:52.855 13:49:32.320 5 1:53.952 13:53:23.193 7 1:53.649 13:57:14.355
4 1:53.848 13:51:26.168 6 1:53.663 13:55:16.856 8 1:53.527 13:59:07.882
5 1.53.625 13:53:19.793 7 1:53.743 13:57:10.599 9 1:53.144 14:01:01.026
6 1:53.343 13:55:13.136 8 1:54.068 13:59:04.667 10 1:53.702 14:02:54.728
7 1:53.637 13:57:06.773 9 1:53.682 14:00:58.349 11 1:53.649 14:04:48.377
3 1:53.719 13:59:00.492 10 1:54.218 14:02:52.567 12 1:53.849 14:06:42.226
9 1.53.484 14:00:53.976 11 1:53.577 14:04:46.144 13 1:53.485 14:08:35.711
10 1:53.828 14:02:47.804 12 1:53.925 14:06:40.069 14 1:53.908 14:10:29.619
1 1:53.673 14:04:41.477 13 1:55.110 14:08:35.179 15 1:53.383 14:12:23.002
12 1:53.770 14:06:35.247 14 1:53.536 14:10:28.715
3 1553.805 14:08:29.052 15 1:53.426 14:12:22141  Po. 12 - # 164 ZELLHOFER M. - Suzuki Swift  , o7 503
14 1:53.565 14:10:22.617 1 1:58.066 13:45:47.151
s 153657 141216274  Po. 10~ #505 HARTMANN B. - Suzuki Swift  , 37 017 2 1:53.653 13:47:40.804
1 1:59.254 13:45:49.027 3 1:53.300 13:49:34.104
Po. 8 - # 171 DIETRICH P. - Suzuki Swift N ;I;ffzr;t 2 1:54.813 13:47:43.840 4 1:53.287 13:51:27.391
1 1.57.355 13:45:47.653 3 1:53.571 13:49:37.411 5 1:53.751 13:53:21.142
2 1:53.622 13:47:41.275 4 1:54.854 13:51:32.265 6 1:53.184 13:55:14.326
3 1:54.049 13:49:35.324 5 1:54.996 13:53:27.261 7 1:53.510 13:57:07.836
a 1:53.551 13:51:28.875 6 1:53.174 13:55:20.435 8 1:53.305 13:59:01.141
5 1:53.859 13:53:22.734 7 1:53.703 13:57:14.138 9 1:54.267 14:00:55.408
6 1.53.713 13:55:16.447 8 1:53.450 13:59:07.588 10 1:53.851 14:02:49.259
7 1:53.890 13:57:10.337 9 1:53.184 14:01:00.772 11 1:53.530 14:04:42.789
3 1:53.870 13:59:04.207 10 1:53.657 14:02:54.429 12 1:54.139 14:06:36.928
9 1:53.843 14:00:58.050 11 1:53.759 14:04:48.188 13 1:53.480 14:08:30.408
10 1:54.242 14:02:52.292 12 1:53.168 14:06:41.356 14 1:53.243 14:10:23.651
1 1.53.621 14:04:45.913 13 1:54.070 14:08:35.426 15 1:53.441 14:12:17.092
12 1:53.926 14:06:39.839 14 1:53.707 14:10:29.133
13 1:54.092 14:08:33.931 15 1:53.165 14:12:22.298
14 1:54.252 14:10:28.183
55 153,828 141222011 PO- 11-#566 SZABLEWSKI J. - Suzuki Swift  , 50115
1 1:59.295 13:45:49.869
Po. 9 - # 110 ZELLHOFER C. - Suzuki Swift  , 37 0y 2 1:54.655 13:47:44.524
1 1:58.263 13:45:48.884 3 1:53.651 13:49:38.175
Fastest lap: 1:50.668
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SWIFT CUP EUROPE SWIFT CUP EUROPE - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 112 MAYR M. - Suzuki Swift . ';';f;g;t 2 1:57.123 13:47:49.552 4 1:57.797 13:51:44.137
1 1:58.319 13:45:49.362 3 1:56.984 13:49:46.536 5 1:57.426 13:53:41.563
2 1:54.958 13:47:44.320 4 1:56.899 13:51:43.435 6 1:57.288 13:55:38.851
3 1:53.657 13:49:37.977 5 1:57.459 13:53:40.894 7 1:57.306 13:57:36.157
4 1:53.988 13:51:31.965 6 1:57.089 13:55:37.983 8 1:58.990 13:59:35.147
5 1:54.528 13:53:26.493 7 1:57.187 13:57:35.170 9 1:57.662 14:01:32.809
6 1:53.746 13:55:20.239 8 1:57.393 13:59:32.563 10 1:57.998 14:03:30.807
7 2:01.061 13:57:21.300 9 1:57.020 14:01:29.583 11 1:58.016 14:05:28.823
3 1:54.928 13:59:16.228 10 1:56.868 14:03:26.451 12 1:58.067 14:07:26.890
9 1:54.958 14:01:11.186 11 1:57.004 14:05:23.455 13 1:58.090 14:09:24.980
10 1:54.489 14:03:05.675 12 1:56.897 14:07:20.352 14 1:58.481 14:11:23.461
11 1:55.041 14:05:00.716 13 1:56.700 14:09:17.052 15 2:00.057 14:13:23.518
12 1:55.241 14:06:55.957 14 1:56.733 14:11:13.785
13 1:54.850 14:08:50.807 15 1:56.897 14:13:10682  Po. 18- #516 SCHAYER L. - Suzuki Swit 1.0 (30
14 1:55.818 14:10:46.625 ! 2:00.302 13:45:53.687
s 155556 141242181 PO.16-#532 SOMOGYI M. - Suzuki Swift 1 ¢ ogo 2 1:58.022 13:47:51.709
1 2:00.025 13:45:52.871 3 1:58.280 13:49:49.989
Po. 14 - # 107 MAYR M. - Suzuki Swift N 182;'7“; 2 1:56.830 13:47:49.701 4 1:58.373 13:51:48.362
1 1:58.988 13:45:50.251 3 1:57.149 13:49:46.850 5 1:58.592 13:53:46.954
2 1:55.267 13:47:45.518 4 1:57.470 13:51:44.320 6 1:58.691 13:55:45.645
3 1:54.343 13:49:39.861 5 1:57.419 13:53:41.739 7 1:59.260 13:57:44.905
4 1:54.642 13:51:34.503 6 1:57.364 13:55:39.103 8 1:58.742 13:59:43.647
5 1:59.315 13:53:33.818 7 1:57.305 13:57:36.408 9 1:59.202 14:01:42.849
6 1:55.094 13:55:28.912 8 1:57.892 13:59:34.300 10 1:58.770 14:03:41.619
7 1:55.688 13:57:24.600 9 1:56.843 14:01:31.143 11 1:59.067 14:05:40.686
8 1:55.227 13:59:19.827 10 1:56.829 14:03:27.972 12 1:59.089 14:07:39.775
9 1:55.057 14:01:14.884 11 1:56.665 14:05:24.637 13 1:59.193 14:09:38.968
10 1:55.210 14:03:10.094 12 1:56.699 14:07:21.336 14 1:59.222 14:11:38.190
1 1:55.284 14:05:05.378 13 1:56.578 14:09:17.914 15 1:59.222 14:13:37.412
12 1:55.855 14:07:01.233 14 1:56.378 14:11:14.292
13 1:56.113 14:08:57.346 15 1:56.581 14:13:10.873
14 1:55.906 14:10:53.252
. . Diff. First
15 1:58.004 14:12:51.256 ~ PO-17-#500 BURKUSE. - Suzuki Swift ;.35634
1 1:59.166 13:45:52.070
Po. 15 - # 588 FORRAI G. - Suzuki Swift ;¢ 105 2 1:56.951 13:47:49.021
1 1:59.700 13:45:52.429 3 1:57.319 13:49:46.340

Fastest lap: 1:50.668

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 03 July 2021 3/4



4 Runda

m

201
SwWIET & SUnCw e
Europe _ \l (
[y oy 02-04.07.2021 |
Tor ,POZNAN"  TOR POZNAN Bene
SWIFT CUP EUROPE SWIFT CUP EUROPE - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 19 - # 544 GYORGY G. - Suzuki Swift e
1 2:04.402 13:45:57.779
2 2:01.035 13:47:58.814
3 2:00.906 13:49:59.720
4 2:00.428 13:52:00.148
5 2:00.481 13:54:00.629
6 2:00.045 13:56:00.674
7 1:59.728 13:58:00.402
8 2:00.014 14:00:00.416
9 2:00.929 14:02:01.345
10 2:00.798 14:04:02.143
1 2:00.051 14:06:02.194
12 2:03.386 14:08:05.580
13 2:07.247 14:10:12.827
14 2:01.129 14:12:13.956
Po. 20 - # 146 OHRFANDLF. - Suzuki Swift 3 (o0
1 1:57.742 13:45:46.084
2 1:52.482 13:47:38.566
3 1:53.555 13:49:32.121
4 1:54.523 13:51:26.644
5 1:53.757 13:53:20.401
6 1:53.227 13:55:13.628
7 1:53.833 13:57:07.461
8 1:53.381 13:59:00.842
9 1:54.474 14:00:55.316
10 1:53.611 14:02:48.927
1 1:53.676 14:04:42.603
12 2:22.266 14:07:04.869

Fastest lap: 1:50.668
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